TB504-X161Y6KIE R 4]l

TBS500A.55 $ 7|88 55 % S k-1

227

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com Emain l :market@chinaheavytruckparts.com



TB504-X161Y6KIERIH

TB500A.55—-1 55.1-#¢T 482 B B ai—1 LIFT INSTALLATION ASSEMBLY-1

=3 192 ZFR B P

No. Code Description Quantity Remark
0 |FT300.55B.023 PRI\ TR E LAY CONTROL HANDLE LOCATING ASSEMBLY 1 2011-11_
0 |TB-B02223 TBEET #4150 TOOL KIT 1 2014-01_
1 FT65.57.014 P FAT K B ADJUSTING HANDLE HEAD ASSEMBLY 2 2011-11_
2 |FT300.55B.133 ENLE LOCATING BENDING PLATE 2 2011-11_
3  |GBT818-M5X16 TR SR ET SCREW 4 2004-01_
4 |GBT93-5 B WASHER 4 2011-11_
5 |FT300.55B.131 | WASHER 4 2011-11_
6 |FT300.55B.132 ENIEEL LOCATING NUT 2 2011-11_
7 |GBT91-1.6X12-A0P PINNE:! PIN 1
8 |FT300.55B.135 TR FORCE ADJUSTING POSITION MARK 1 2011-11_
9 |FT300.55B.134 DLYET LG POSITION ADJUSTING POSITION MARK 1 2011-11_

228

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com Emain l :market@chinaheavytruckparts.com



TB504-X161Y6KIE R 4]l

TB500A.55 $2FH4 & Bpk-2

229

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com Emain l :market@chinaheavytruckparts.com



TB504-X161Y6KIERIH

TB500A.55-2 55.2—32Fp-888 8 M i —2 LIFT INSTALLATION ASSEMBLY-2

3 s gl i
No. Code Description Quantity Remark
1 |FT300.55B.016¢c WP e A 1 2011-11_
1.1 |FT700.55D.136 W 28 o RESPIRATOR COVER 1 2011-11_
1.1 |FT700.55D.136 W1l 2 RESPIRATOR COVER 1 2011-11_
1.2 |GBT893.1-26 L SR P SNAP RING 1 2011-11_
1.3 |FT650.40.167 R SEAT PLATE 2 2011-11_
1.4 |FT700.55D.109 1R E TSN BREATH FILTER ELEMENT 1 2011-11_
1.5 |FT300.55B.164 IS 38 <7 4 BREATHER BRACKET 1 2011-11_
1.6 |FT300.55B.027A IR S8 S Ly BREATHER CONNECTING PIPE WELDMENT 1 2011-11_
10 |GBT5783-M8X25-A2L [ BOLT 2 2011-11_
11 |GBT93-8-AO0P S SPRING WASHER 4 2011-11_
12 |FT300.55B.026 eI E OIL FILLING PIPE WELDMENT 1 2011-11_
13 |GBT3452.1-32.5X1.8G WS 3 OFEAZ i 25 £ g O-SEAL RING 1 2011-11_
14 |FT300.55B.022a MR AAEE OIL DIPSTICK UNIT 1 2011-11_
15 |GBT6170-M12-A3L (853 NUT 2 2011-11_
16 |GBT93-12-A0P g WASHER 9 2011-11_
17 |TB300.55-01 R AE: 8.8—A3L STUD 2 2011-11_
18 |FT500A.55.104 A BOLT 2 2011-11_
19 |FT300.55B.121a R R OIL CONVEYING PIPE NUT 1 2011-11_
2 |GBT5783-M10X20-A3L [ BOLT 3

20 |JBT982-22 A B E COMBINED SEAL GASKET 3 2011-11_
21 |FT300.55B.024 TR A B, OIL DISCHARGING PIPE WELDMENT ASSEMBLY 1 2011-11_
22 |FT300.58.101 25 DR HOLLOW BOLT 1 2011-11_
23 |GBT5783-M12X40-A3L [g N BOLT 3 2011-11_
24  |FT500A.55.010 PETFSS R g LIFTER AND OPERATION ASSEMBLY 1 2011-11_
24 |FT500A.55.010 PETH 28 AR S, LIFTER AND OPERATION ASSEMBLY 1 2011-11_

230

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com

Emain l :market@chinaheavytruckparts.com



TB504-X161Y6KIE R 4]l

TB500A.55 $2FH4 & Bpk-2

231

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com Emain l :market@chinaheavytruckparts.com



TB504-X161Y6KIERIH

TBS00A.55-2 55.2— 3T #2580 gl —2(4%)

3 s gl i
No. Code Description Quantity Remark
25 |GBT5782-M12X100-A3L VaYiBS 1o BOLT 2 2011-11_
3 |GBT97.1-10-AOP Hupg| WASHER 4 2011-11_
4 |GBT93-10 H#E10 WASHER 10 2 2011-11_
5 IGBT6170-M10-A2L [2SH NUT 2 2011-11_
6 |GBT5783-M8X30-8.8-A2L NSk I BOLT 2 2011-11_
7 ]Q67512 A PR HOSE RING HOOP 2 2011-11_
8  IFT300.55B.169 I 8 5 I 52 BREATHER CONNECTING RUBBER HOSE 2 1 2011-11_
9 |TA700.55A.7 B2 R PLUG,THREADED 1 2013-05_
9  |FT300.55B.029 THIAE ZE UK OIL PIPE PLUG ASSEMBLY 1 2011-11_
9.1 [FT700.55D.029 FH B 1 HANDLE WHEEL ASSEMBLY I 1 2011-11_
9.2 |IBT982-8 HEBE COMBINED GASKET 1 2011-11_
9.3 |FT700.55D.129 Ei COVER PLATE 1 2011-11_
9.4 |FT300.55B.165 ERE TENSION RUBBER SLEEVE 1 2011-11_
9.5 |FT300.55B.166 LEREL: 35 ADJUSTING NUT 1 2011-11_
9.6 |GBT91-3.2X16-A0P T 14 PIN 1 2011-11_
232

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com

Emain l :market@chinaheavytruckparts.com



TB504-X161Y6KIE R 4]l

TBS00A.55 Tl 885: 5 5 -3

233

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com Emain l :market@chinaheavytruckparts.com



TB504-X161Y6KIERIH

TB500A.55-3 55.3—-#&T g B p—3 LIFT INSTALLATION ASSEMBLY-3
3 s gl i
No. Code Description Quantity Remark
1 |GBT91-2X12 FF 1144 PIN 4 2011-11_
10 |GBT6170-M10 WEFEM10 NUT M10 2 2011-11_
11 |GBT93-10 HE10 WASHER 10 2 2011-11_
12 |GBT97.1-10 HE 10 WASHER 10 2 2011-11_
13 |25.55.137 TR R EE SECTOR PLATE SUPPORTING BUSH 2 2011-11_
14 |GBT901-M10X70 A STUD 2 2011-11_
15 |FT500B.55.109 FETE AR 32 JEE SECTOR PLATE SEAT 1 2011-11_
16 |GBT1099-4X13 i KEY 2 2011-11_
16 |GBT1099-4X13 3 KEY 2 2011-11_
17 |FT500B.55.018 (VATAREE TN e S =Dy POSITION ADJUSTING ECCENTRIC WHEEL 1 2011-11_
SLEEVE ASSEMBLY
17 |FT500B.55.018 LEEA OB A B 1 2011-11_
18 |GBT1235-20X2.4 O M POSITION ADJUSTING ECCENTRIC WHEEL 1 2011-11_
19 |GBT1235-10X1.9 O M SLEEVE ASSEMBLY 1 2011-11_
2 |GBT62-M6 PR EEM6 O-RING 2 2011-11_
20 |GBT1235-48X3.5 O M O-RING 1 2011-11_
WIN NUT
21 |25.55.143 £ O-RING 2 2011-11_
22 |KM550.55.124 B 2 2011-11_
23 |KM550.55.123 (R YN S PIN 1 2011-11_
24 |GBT97.1-6 #HE 6 2 2011-11_
25 |FT500A.55.109 EOWALI S POSITION ADJUSTING LEVER 2 2011-11_
WASHER 6
26 |FT500B.55.017 STV O B R B PULL SPRING 1 2011-11_
27 |FT500B.55.112 TR 1 2011-11_
28 |25.55.221 WAL RN EREE S FORCE ADJUSTING ECCENTRIC WHEEL 1 2011-11_
29 |KMS550.55.127 JIRATFLFE WELDMENT ASSEMBLY 1 2011-11_
3 |GBT96-6 FCHE CONNECTING ROD ROCKER 4 2011-11_
234

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com

Emain l :market@chinaheavytruckparts.com



TB504-X161Y6KIE R 4]l

TBS00A.55 Tl 885: 5 5 -3

235

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com Emain l :market@chinaheavytruckparts.com



TB504-X161Y6KIERIH

TBS00A.55-3 55.3— 3T #2588 5l —3(4%)

3 s gl i
No. Code Description Quantity Remark
30 [|GBT6170-M12 [2CH NUT 1 2011-11_
31 |YT300A.55.113 JTATHERT FORCE ADJUSTING PUSH ROD 1 2011-11_
32 |GBT68-M4X10-A2L FFRE I S84 T 2 2011-11_
33 |TBS504.552-04 FA KA HANDLE HEAD ASSEMBLY 2 2011-11_
4 [25.55.131 TR & e HANDLE PRESSING SPRING 2 2011-11_
S |FT300.55.193 JIAT R TEAR FORCE ADJUSTING SECTOR PLATE 1 2011-11_
6 |FT300.55.024 FIVRAT TAR R A A FORCE ADJUSTING HANDLE WELDMENT 1 2011-11_
7 25.55.132 T B IBET ASSEMBLY 2 2011-11_
8  |FT300.55.025 AR TR BB HANDLE PRESSING SCREW 1 2011-11_
9 |FT300.55.195 LT R TEAR POSITION ADJUSTING HANDLE WELDMENT 1 2011-11_
ASSEMBLY
POSITION ADJUSTING SECTOR PLATE
236

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com

Emain l :market@chinaheavytruckparts.com



TB504-X161Y6KIE R 4]l

TB500A.55 $27 255 & S ki-4

237

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com Emain l :market@chinaheavytruckparts.com



TB504-X161Y6KIERIH

TB500A.55-4 55.4—-#2T} 28 B pi—4 LIFT INSTALLATION ASSEMBLY-4
bR =2 ZFR e ¥
No. Code Description Quantity Remark
0 |FT500A.55.010 TR K B S, LIFTER AND OPERATION ASSEMBLY 1 2011-11_
0 [FT500A.55.010 PRTIER R S L LIFTER AND OPERATION ASSEMBLY 1 2011-11_
1 |GBT5782-M8X45 VAV BN e BOLT 4 2011-11_
10 |T30.57.144B L[] iR 5L ONE-WAY VALVE SPRING 1 2011-11_
11 |GBT3452.1-19X2.65 WES B OTEAR I % £ O-SEAL RING 1 2011-11_
12 |T30.57.142B B[] R4 ONE-WAY VALVE BODY 1 2011-11_
13 |T30.57.143B A1) iR] JEE ONE-WAY VALVE SEAT 1 2011-11_
14 |KMS550.55.120E syl DISTRIBUTOR HOUSING 1 2011-11_
15 |IBT982-10 2 A COMBINED SEAL GASKET 2 2011-11_
15 |IBT982-10 20y B E COMBINED SEAL GASKET 2 2011-11_
16 |IBT1000-M10X1 ISR EE HEXAGON SCREW PLUG 2 2011-11_
17 |FT500B.55.246 KT INTERCEPTING VALVE 1 2011-11_
18 |GBT3452.1-11.8X2.65 O % £} 18 O RING 1 2011-11_
18 |GBT3452.1-11.8X2.65 WES B HOTEAR K% 14 Pl O-SEAL RING 1 2011-11_
19 |FT500B.55.107 Sy e DISTRIBUTOR SUPPORT SEAT 1 2011-11_
2 |GBT93-8 HJE8 WASHER 8 8 2011-11_
20 |TS300B.55.211 G4 R SPRING SEAT OF SAFETY VALVE 1 2011-11_
21 | TS300B.55.210 GEEATay ALUMINUM GASKET 1 2011-11_
22 |12.55.218 AR SAFETY VALVE SPRING 1 2011-11_
23 |TS300B.55.209 LA AR SAFETY VALVE BODY 1 2011-11_
24  |GB308-89 ER & 6 11 STEEL BALL @6 II 1
25 |GBT6173-M16X1.5 VA ik 5 HEXAGON NUT 1 2011-11_
26 |TS300B.55.251 NS SCREW 1 2011-11_
27 |GBT3452.1-13.2X2.65 WES B HOTEAR 4% 14 Pl O-SEAL RING 1 2011-11_
28  |KMS550.55.023 IR, PISTON 1 2011-11_

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com

238

Emain l :market@chinaheavytruckparts.com



TB504-X161Y6KIE R 4]l

TB500A.55 $27 255 & S ki-4

239

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com Emain l :market@chinaheavytruckparts.com



TB504-X161Y6KIERIH

TBS00A.55—4 55.4— 3T #2580 gl —4(4%)

3 s gl i

No. Code Description Quantity Remark
29 1520.55.143 4P RETAINER RING 1 2011-11_

3 |GBT5782-M8X50 VaViib N i BOLT 4 2011-11_

30  |GBT3452.1-90X5.3 WS 3 I OTEAZ Jise 2% 45 JB O-SEAL RING 1 2011-11_

31 |FT500B.55.106 PiifiARES OIL CYLINDER BODY 1 2011-11_

32 |GBT3452.1-17X2.65 O#lJE O-RING 4 2011-11_

4 [|JBT1000-MI12X1.5 Vaviik: ¥3 HEXAGON SCREW PLUG 2 2011-11_

5  |IBT982-12 A B E COMBINED SEAL GASKET 2 2011-11_

6 |GBT3452.1-25.7X2.65 WS 3 OTEAZ Jise 2% 45 JB O-SEAL RING 1 2011-11_

6 |GBT3452.1-25.7X2.65 WES B OTEAR i 5 4 Pl O-SEAL RING 1 2011-11_

7 |GBT1235-24X2.4 O 1 O-RING 1 2011-11_

8 |YT300A.55.124 LRSS ONE-WAY VALVE SLEEVE 1 2011-11_

9  |T30.57.164 L[] [ R ONE-WAY VALVE BODY GASKET 1 2011-11_

240

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com

Emain l :market@chinaheavytruckparts.com



TB504-X161Y6KIE R 4]l

TB500A.55 2836 & k-5

e
G
37 oL~
7 )§\ 2T e
BN
YA
™~ kef’,al
T o
1990 .
Ig%",\ 3
I‘-\..NI \@F
- T L 0
RN Y
‘\\’n\ !

241

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com Emain l :market@chinaheavytruckparts.com



TB504-X161Y6KIERIH

TB500A.55-5 55.5-#2FF- 8824 B A ~5 LIFT INSTALLATION ASSEMBLY-5
3 s gl i
No. Code Description Quantity Remark
0 IFT500A.55.010 PRI} R B LIFTER AND OPERATION ASSEMBLY 1 2011-11_
0 |FT500A.55.010 PETH 28 AR S LIFTER AND OPERATION ASSEMBLY 1 2011-11_
1 |TS300B.55.187 TR ADJUSTING VALVE 1 2011-11_
10 |TS300.55.172 F il 1R MAIN CONTROL VALVE 1 2011-11_
11 [25.55.184 [1] 7 ) 5 SPRING 1 2011-11_
12 125.55.176 [\ 7HT 1) J 3 2 OIL RETURN VALVE REAR PLUG 1 2011-11_
13 |GBT5783-M6X20 W A BOLT 4 2011-11_
14 |KR130.55.183 W1 i 5 VALVE FRONT COVER 1 2011-11_
15 125.55.181 B NE S MAIN CONTROL VALVE SPRING 1 2011-11_
16 |GBT1235-26X2.4 O 1 O-RING 3 2011-11_
17 1TS300.55.217 FgEiilEE MAIN CONTROL VALVE SLEEVE 1 2011-11_
2 |GBTI1235-8X1.9 O 1 O-RING 1 2011-11_
3 |KR130.55.105 e SEAL SLEEVE 1 2011-11_
4 |GBT3452.1-19X1.8 WES B OTEAR i 5 4 Pl O-SEAL RING 2 2011-11_
5 |GBT1235-22X2.4 O JE O-RING 1 2011-11_
6 |KR130.55.103 [ ] 7T ) OIL RETURN VALVE BODY 1 2011-11_
7 125.55.180 FRAS A LIMIT PLATE 1 2011-11_
8 |GBT93-6 | WASHER 8 2011-11_
9 |GBT5783-M6X10 VaViiby Yid BOLT 4 2011-11_
242

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com

Emain l :market@chinaheavytruckparts.com



TB504-X161Y6KIE R 4]l

TB500A.55 $EH- 4845 F M k-6

243

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com Emain l :market@chinaheavytruckparts.com



TB504-X161Y6KIERIH

TB500A.55-6 55.6—#&T g8 B pi—6 LIFT INSTALLATION ASSEMBLY-6
bR = ZFR e ¥
No. Code Description Quantity Remark
0 |FT500A.55.010 TR K B S, LIFTER AND OPERATION ASSEMBLY 1 2011-11_
0 [FT500A.55.010 PRTIER R S L LIFTER AND OPERATION ASSEMBLY 1 2011-11_
1 |GBT879-4X20 et PIN 1 2011-11_
10 |FTS500A.55.104B T B LIFTER UPPER COVER 1 2011-11_
11 |GBT93-8 HupE|8 WASHER 8 11 2011-11_
12 |GBT5781-M8X20 ISR R AR B C 7 2011-11_
13 |GBT5781-M8X35 IS SR IR 2R B C L 4 2011-11_
14 |25.55.146L k£ PUSH ROD SLEEVE 1 2011-11_
15 |25.55.145L WAN R E RS FORCE ADJUSTING SEAL SLEEVE 1 2011-11_
16 |GBT1235-11X1.9 O O-RING 1 2011-11_
17 |GBT3452.1-16X1.8 WES B HOTEAR % 4 Pl O-SEAL RING 1 2011-11_
18 [25.55.158 ST SPRING ROD 1 2011-11_
19 [25.55.159 L R SPRING SEAT 1 2011-11_
E300.55.140A e YN T S it SPEED DROP VALVE HAND WHEEL 1 2011-11_
E300.55.140A BT TR T4 SPEED DROP VALVE HAND WHEEL 1 2011-11_
20 |25.55.157 VA FORCE ADJUSTING SPRING 1 2011-11_
21 |25.55.160 W AR SPRING PRESSURE PLATE 1 2011-11_
22 |25.55.161 285 NUT 1 2011-11_
23 |GBT119-C4X14 [ £ PIN 1 2011-11_
24 |25.55.162 [Nt DUSTPROOF COVER 1 2011-11_
25 |GBT119-B3X40 G PIN 1 2011-11_
26 | YT300A.55.121 Rk UPPER PULL ROD CONNECTING JOINT 1 2011-11_
27 |GBT91-5X36 et PIN 2 2011-11_
28 |GBT97.1-22 g WASHER 1 2011-11_
29 25.56.030 B R BB PR B LOCKING PIN AND RING ASSEMBLY 1 2011-11_

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com

244

Emain l :market@chinaheavytruckparts.com



TB504-X161Y6KIE R 4]l

TB500A.55 $EH- 4845 F M k-6

245

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com Emain l :market@chinaheavytruckparts.com



TB504-X161Y6KIERIH

TBS00A.55-6 55.6— 3T} #2588 gl —6(4k%)

=3 192 LA B

No. Code Description Quantity Remark
3 |GBT3452.1-11.2X2.65 WES B OTEAR i 5 £ Pl O-SEAL RING 2 2011-11_

30 |GBT97.1-20 g WASHER 1 2011-11_

31 |FT500A.55.128 R R e UPPER SUSPENSION POINT ROCKER SEAT 1 2011-11_

32 1450.55.167 PR A ROCKER CONNECTING PIN 1 2011-11_

33 |FT500A.55B.182 VR ET Y ROCKER FRONT CONNECTING PIN 1 2011-11_

34 |FT500A.55.106 PR by ROCKER UPPER CONNECTING PIN 1 2011-11_

35 |FT500B.55.130A R SR UPPER JOINT ROCKER ARM 1 2011-11_

4 |YT300A.55.116 T W B AT LOW SPEED CONTROL LEVER 1 2011-11_

5 |GBT91-4X20 £ PIN 1 2011-11_

6 |JBT982-22 A B E COMBINED SEAL GASKET 1 2011-11_

7 |GBT5786-M22X1.5X20 VaViiby Yid BOLT 1 2011-11_

8 |TB504.551A.1-01 IR AN LIFTER HOUSING 1 2011-11_

9  |FT500A.55.103 st UPPER COVER PAPER GASKET 1 2011-11_

246

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com

Emain l :market@chinaheavytruckparts.com



TB504-X161Y6KIE R 4]l

TB500A.55 $EFra#8: & L ak-7

247

heavytruckparts.com

iIna

market@chi

Email

heavytruckparts.com

1na

//ch

https



TB504-X161Y6KIERIH

TB500A.55-7 55.7-#2F g828 & S li—7 LIFTER INSTALLATION ASSEMBLY -7

bR =2 ZFR e ¥
No. Code Description Quantity Remark
0 |FT500A.55.010 PRI} 28 K B R LIFTER AND OPERATION ASSEMBLY 1 2011-11_
0 [FT500A.55.010 PRTIER R S L LIFTER AND OPERATION ASSEMBLY 1 2011-11_
1 300.55.130 o PLUG 1 2011-11_
10 |FT500B.55.102 HEME AR AR OIL INLET CONNECTING PLATE PAPER GASKET 1 2011-11_
11 |GBT3452.1-15X1.8 WES B OTEAR I % £ O-SEAL RING 2 2011-11_
12 |FT500B.55.103 biin (k= OIL INLET PIPE 1 2011-11_
13 |GBT3452.1-22.4X1.8 okt O-RING 1 2011-11_
14 |FT500B.55.197 o PLUG 1 2011-11_
15 |GBTI1235-24X2.4 O O-RING 1 2011-11_
16 |TS300B.55.110 i) SPRING HOOK 1 2011-11_
17 |GBT898-AM16X40 A STUD 2 2011-11_
18 |FT500B.55.118 B LOCK SHIM 1 2011-11_
19 |GBT6170-M16 285 NUT 2 2011-11_
2 |GBT3452.1-15X2.65 OFU 5 $:} 18] O RING 1 2011-11_
20 |FT500B.55.120 o WASHER 1 2011-11_
21 |FT500B.55.121 i LOCK SHIM 1 2011-11_
22 |FT500B.55.125 TG OIL CYLINDER BOLT 0 2011-11_
3 1300.55.131-132 sy ADJUSTING WASHER 9999  [2011-11_
4 1300.55.133 VHITL 22 A R SAFTY VALVE SPRING OF OIL CYLINDER 1 2011-11_
5 1300.55.134 THIEL 24 R Ak SAFTY VALVE BODY OF CYLINDER 1 2011-11_
6 |FTS00B.55.108A HEMERER OIL INLET CONNECTING PLATE 1 2011-11_
7 |GBT93-10 HE10 WASHER 10 6 2011-11_
8 |GBT5781-M10X30 NS ME AR A CL 4 2011-11_
9 |GBTS5783-M10X25 [ BOLT 2 2011-11_

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com

248

Emain l :market@chinaheavytruckparts.com



TB504-X161Y6KIE R 4]l

TB500A.55 143 E L -8

249

heavytruckparts.com

iIna

market@chi

Email

heavytruckparts.com

1na

//ch

https



TB504-X161Y6KIERIH

TB500A.55-8 55.8—#2F}#2& & M ali—8 LIFTER INSTALLATION ASSEMBLY -8

bR = ZFR e ¥
No. Code Description Quantity Remark
0 |FT500A.55.010 TR K B S, LIFTER AND OPERATION ASSEMBLY 1 2011-11_
0 [FT500A.55.010 PRTIER R S L LIFTER AND OPERATION ASSEMBLY 1 2011-11_
1 |GBT5781-M10X20 VAV BN e BOLT 2 2011-11_
1 |GBT5781-M10X20 ISR R AR B C 2 2011-11_
10 |FT500B.55.113E PR T INNER LIFTING ARM 1 2011-11_
11 |FT500B.55.114D 5 ZETHAT PISTON TOP ROD 1 2011-11_
12 |GBT97.1-5 SR WASHER 1 2011-11_
13 |GBT91-2X12 FF 114 PIN 1 2011-11_
14 |KM550.55.105-1 LB SHAFT SLEEVE 1 2011-11_
15 |GBT5783-M10X35 NSk A BOLT 1 2011-11_
16 |KMS550.55.109 LY CAM 1 2011-11_
17 |FT500B.55.104B i SHAFT SLEEVE 1 2011-11_
18 |FT500B.55.197 o PLUG 1 2011-11_
19 |GBT3452.1-22.4X1.8 O#l O-RING 1 2011-11_
2 |GBT93-10 HpE 10 WASHER 10 5 2011-11_
20 |FT300.55B.121a LTRlHIRER e SEA OIL CONVEYING PIPE NUT 1 2011-11_
21 |GBT3452.1-12.5X2.65 O +] 1 O RING 1 2011-11_
22 |GBT5783-M10X25 g BOLT 2 2011-11_
23 |FT300.55B.120a A THER=E:-S S HYDRAULIC OUTLET PIPE JOINT 1 2011-11_
24 |GBTI1235-16X2.4 O O-RING 2 2011-11_
25 |FT500B.55.105 HMEE OIL OUTLET PIPE 1 2011-11_
26 |GBT1235-24X2.4 O O-RING 1 2011-11_
27 |GBT5781-M6X16 NS ME AR A CL 2 2011-11_
28 |GBT93-6 g WASHER 2 2011-11_
29 | YT300A.55.122 BT IR PR 57 i INTERCEPTING VALVE LIMIT PLATE 1 2011-11_

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com

250

Emain l :market@chinaheavytruckparts.com



TB504-X161Y6KIE R 4]l

TB500A.55 143 E L -8

251

heavytruckparts.com

iIna

market@chi

Email

heavytruckparts.com

1na

//ch

https



TB504-X161Y6KIERIH

TBS00A.55-8 55.8— & F|-#hs 8 4 5l —8(4k)

bR = ZFR e ¥
No. Code Description Quantity Remark
3 |FT500B.55.127 PEFHE AR LIFTING ARM PRESSURE PLATE 1 2011-11_
30 |BY350.55.163 W R R AT T4 ADJUSTING VALVE SOLENOID HANDLE 1 2011-11_
31 |FT500B.55.126 AT IR A5 INTERCEPTING VALVE ADJUSTING ROD 1 2011-11_
32 |GBT1235-13X1.9 O O-RING 2 2011-11_
4 |FT500A.55B.016 PETHE K LIFTING ARM ASSEMBLY 2 2011-11_
5 |FTS00B.55.115A F-HIEB LIFTING SHAFT SLEEVE B 2 2011-11_
6 |GBT1235-60X5.7 O O-RING 2 2011-11_
7 |FT500B.55.122A LHESS SHAFT SLEEVE 1 2011-11_
8  IFT500A.55.110 Tl LIFTING SHAFT 1 2011-11_
9 |GBT882-B5X65 Lot PIN 1 2011-11_

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com

252

Emain l :market@chinaheavytruckparts.com





